Einzelwettschiessen und 1. Runde 300 GMm

Gruppenrangliste

Feld

Rang
1
2
3

Feld

O o0 NOOUL A WN -

B R R R R R
O hdhWNRO

Feld

O o0 NOOUL B WN K-

A

Verein
Seon
Ammerswil
Seon

D

Chestenberg
Meisterschwanden
Holderbank
Staufen

Seon

Ammerswil
Lenzburg
Meisterschwanden
Othmarsingen
Chestenberg
Tennwil

Tennwil
Fahrwangen
Othmarsingen
Hendschiken
Rupperswil

E

Holderbank
Dintikon
Hendschiken
Hunzenschwil
Seon
Rupperswil
Hunzenschwil
Dintikon
Rupperswil

Bezirkschiitzenverband Lenzburg

SG
SG
SG

MSV
FSV

FSV

FSV
FS
SG
SG
SG
FSV
SG
FS
FSV

Gruppe

R R NERNRNRNRRRRRR R

N NNRRRRRHR

1
193
190
188

142
139
139
142
139
139
137
138
139
140
137
136
138
130
130
132

144
139
142
136
136
141
136
137
129

191
188
186

139
138
136
137
133
138
135
137
132
131
131
127
128
123
122
127

144
139
135
134
129
126
134
128
122

188
186
185

137
134
133
135
133
136
134
134
131
131
127
124
123
122
119
126

138
137
133
133
128
126
128
113
115

’

2017

187
184
181

137
134
133
129
132
135
132
125
131
130
126
120
117
121
115
119

134
136
133
132
125
122
125
112
102

5
185
174
176

137
133
131
127
132
120
129
124
124
124
121
113
111
114
107
82

131
133
133
127
121
121
94
91
97

Total
944
923
916

692
678
672
670
669
668
667
658
657
656
642
620
617
610
593
586

691
684
676
662
639
636
617
581
565



